Texas County Estimates:

Item

Crops
Corn for grain
Total for crop
Sorghum for grain
Irrigated
Non-irrigated
Total for crop
Winter Wheat
Irrigated
Non-Irrigated
Total for Crop
Livestock

Cattle
All Cattle, January 1

Year

2015

2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016

2016

USDA - NASS Southern Plains Regional Field Office

11 341 Moore County

Planted
Acres

65,400

26,800
11,000
37,800

28,000
69,000
97,000

Harvested Yield
Acres per Acre
62,500 217.6 bushels
26,200 115.6 bushels
10,300 48.6 bushels
36,500 96.7 bushels
13,600 51.2 bushels
39,000 31.3 bushels
52,600 36.4 bushels

www.nass.usda.gov/tx

Production

13,602,800

3,028,000
501,000
3,529,000

696,000
1,220,000
1,916,000

bushels

bushels
bushels

bushels

bushels
bushels

bushels

Head

165,000

December 2016



